PIN#31-17-108-95NOFFICIAL CO Doc# 1634334073 Fee \$40.00 RHSP FEE: \$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT KAREH A. YARBROUGH **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS A, NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) UCC COORDINATOR (813) 490-3400 DATE: 12/08/2016 03:48 PM PG: 1 OF 2 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) **ISPC** 1115 GUNN HWY STE 100 ODESSA FL 33556 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1b. 🛛 (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS DOC# 0702554083, JANUARY 25, 2507 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finz using Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assigner in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Str. ement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is M continued for the additional period provided by applicable lav-PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: 5 AND Check one if the se whree boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHANGE name and/or address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name This Change affects: Debtor or Secured Party of record. be deleted in item 6a or 6b item 6a or 6b; and item 7a 1.7b and item 7c CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON'AL NAME MICHAEL HOSEY CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (... exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE COUNTRY MAILING ADDRESS STATE MATTESON 604431uf 5 US Ш 108 WILLOW RD 8. DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral Indicate collateral Water Conditioner Equipment. Secured Party's interest in the collateral, which is or may become a fixture, does not extend to the real property to which the collateral is affixed. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ____ and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ISPC OR SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(\$) 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA HOSEY, MICHAEL ISPC# 706110 COOK IL International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA

1634334073 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| UC | C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT | ADDENDUM | | | |
|---|--|-------------------------------------|--|-----------------|--|
| FOLL | OW INSTRUCTIONS | | | | |
| | RTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A # 0702554083, JANUARY 25, 2007 | Amendment form | | | |
| | AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 | on Amendment form | | | |
| | 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ISPC | | | | |
| | isrc | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| OR | 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | l curry | | | |
| | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OF | FICE USE ONLY | |
| | I ime of DEBTOR on related financing statemen. (Name of a current Debto | | rposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item | | |
| = | <u>a</u> Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; on a omit, modify, or abbrevia. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | iate any part of the Debtor's name) | see Instructions if name does not fit | | |
| or – | Ox | | | T | |
| 13 | | T PERSONAL NAME ERRICE | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | |
| 14. A | DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): | | | | |
| COO | KIL ISPC# 706110 | 0/ | | | |
| | | | | | |
| DEBT | OR AND OR RECORD OWNER: MICHAEL HOSEY & CHEF | RRICE HOSEY | | | |
| SEC | RED PARTY: ISPC | 4 | | | |
| AS C | ONTINUED IN DOC # 1134713005, DECEMBER 13, 2011 | | Clarts | | |
| | | 7 | | | |
| | • | | () | | |
| | | | 0, | | |
| | | | 4 | | |
| | | | S | | |
| | | | OFF. | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | 'Co | | |
| | | | C | | |
| 15. | This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: | 17. Descriptio | n of real estate: | • | |
| covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 | | PIN: 31-17 | PIN: 31-17-108-015 | | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): MICHAEL HOSEY & CHERRICE HOSEY | | | SCRIPTION: LOT 646 IN WOODGATE (), BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF | | |
| 4537 HEARTLAND DR RICHTON PARK, IL604712410 | | THE NORT | THEAST 1/4 IN SECTION 17 AND PART | OF THE EAST 1/2 | |
| | | RANGE 13 | OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK | | |
| | | COUNTY, | LLINOIS | | |
| | | | • | | |
| | | | <u>.</u> | | |
| | | : | | | |
| | * | | | | |

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)